RAIL-LITE II™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
Rail-Lite II delivers a refined, adjustable spot-lighting system that integrates subtly into interiors while offering precise light control and
excellent colour fidelity. Whether specified as a recessed, ceiling-mounted or suspended version the design conceals the light sources for
a clean, discreet aesthetic. Individual heads can slide laterally within the channel (up to 305 mm / 12") so fixtures can be positioned
flexibly, and high-power LEDs are serviceable from below. A CRI of 90 ensures accurate color rendering, making merchandise and

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 7, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE TYPE
RTTP Pendant
RTTC Ceiling
RTTR Recessed
SECTION LENGTH
SL01 1ft
SL02 2ft
SL03 3ft
SL04 4ft
SL05 5ft
SL06 6ft
SL07 7ft
NUMBER OF HEADS
NH01 1 ¹
NH02 2 ²
NH03 3 ³
NH04 4 ⁴
NH05 5 ⁵
NH06 6 ⁶
NH07 7 ⁷
All heads are spaced equally, for custom spacing consult factory. Individual heads can slide a maximum of 1' left
or right of its centre point.
¹ Unavailable with lengths over 2'. ² Unavailable with 1' length. ³ Unavailable with lengths under 3'. ⁴ Unavailable with
lengths under 4'.
⁵ Unavailable with lengths under 5'. ⁶ Unavailable with lengths under 6'. ⁷ Unavailable with lengths under 7'.
CRI
CR80 CRI 80+
CR90 CRI 90+
CCT
CTA27 2700K
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
BEAM ANGLE
RL21 21° (Narrow)
RL40 40° (Medium)
RL64 64° (Wide)
HOUSING FINISH
FA01 White
FA02 Black Metallic Textured
FA20 Silver Metallic Textured
GIMBAL FINISH
FB01 White
FB24 Black Anodized
FB58 Silver Anodized
TRIM FINISH
FC00 Not required
FC01 White ¹
FC02 Black Metallic Textured ¹
FC20 Silver Metallic Textured ¹
¹ Only available with Recessed luminare type.
CANOPY FINISH
CF00 No required
CF01 White
CF02 Black Metallic Textured
CF20 Silver Metallic Textured
VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V
V2 240V ¹
V3 347V ²
V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America. ² Only available with
DA01 dimming. ³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0%
DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹
DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹
DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA30 DSI/switchDim ²
DA45 PoE ³